Donation Form



Inland Empire Museum of Art

The mission of the Inland Empire Museum of Art is to foster and to promote the study, appreciation and understanding of art through exhibits, education and publications in the Inland Empire area of Southern California.

Donor Information (please print or type)

Name:	
Billing address:	
City, ST Zip Code:	
Phone 1 Phone 2:	
E-mail:	
Pledge Information	
I (we) pledge a total of \$	to be paid: \square now \square monthly \square quarterly \square yearly.
I (we) plan to make this contribut	ion in the form of: \square cash \square check \square other.
□ form enclosed □ form will be fo Acknowledgement Inform Please use the following name(s)	ation in all acknowledgements:
\square I (we) wish to have our gift ren	nain anonymous.
Signature(s)	Date
	Inland Empire Museum of Art
Please make checks, corporate ma	
or other gifts payable to:	1334 North Benson Avenue, Suite D
	Upland, California, 91786